
Highway Statistics Series: State Statistical Abstracts
(To view any chart in a table format, tab to the visual and select enter)

State
New Hampshire

Year
2020

Max. Value 1,366,275

Population

1,366,275
11,956,255,760

11,956

Vehicle Miles Traveled

11,956,255,760

Land Area
(sq. miles)

8,953

Public Road Length
(miles)

16,193

Public Road Lane Miles

33,448
0.5% of national
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Vehicle Miles Traveled by Road Type
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59%  Urban41%  Rural

Vehicle Miles Traveled by Location

 31% Urban 69% Rural

Public Road Length by Road Location

Local

Major Collector

Minor Collector

Minor Arterial

Principal Arterials

Freeways & Expressways

Interstate

11,575

1,583

1,067

1,116

546

225

83

Public Road Length by Road Type

Vehicle Miles Traveled Public Road Length

Local

Major Collector

Minor Collector

Minor Arterial

Principal Arterials

Freeways & Expressways

Interstate 1.4%

0.5%

3.4%

6.9%

6.6%

9.8%

71.5%

22.7%

11.1%

17.6%

21.1%

4.0%

14.7%

8.8%

Vehicle Miles Traveled & Public Road Length
(percent)

Other State Imports

Miscellaneous

Local Payments

Highway User Revenues

General Fund Appropriations

Federal Payments

Bonds

$368,517

$221,379

$75,164

$16,468

$6,089

$4,212

$0

Highway Funding Revenue by Type

$691,829

Total Highway Funding Revenue

$691,829

Trucks

Automobiles

Motorcycles

Buses 0.00M

0.08M

0.46M

0.81M

Vehicle Registrations by Vehicle Type
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2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

0.8B

0.74B

0.82B
0.82B

0.83B
0.84B 0.84B

Total Motor Fuel Use

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

0.0K

0.1K

Fa
ta
l I
nj
ur
ie
s

0K

2K

4K

6K

8K

V
M
T 
(m
ill
io
ns
)

7.02K

7.93K 8.15K 8.25K 8.27K8.29K

Vechicle Crash Fatalities
*(There are very few unknown fatalities, so they may not appear on the bar chart because of the y-axis scale)

(thousands)

Item

Diesel

Gasohol

Gasoline $0.24

$0.24

$0.24

Motor Fuel Tax Rates
(per gallon)

Motor Fuel Use
(thousand gallons)

740,116
0.6% of national

Highway Funding Revenue
(thousands)

Highway Law Enforcement & Safety

Grant-In-Aid to Locals

Bond Retirement

Administration and Misc

Maintenance and Services

Interest

Capital Outlay

$133,951

$283,372

$12,507

$48,739

$51,812

$99,417

$77,913

Highway Expenditures by Type

Abc

Total Highway Expenditures

$707,711

Highway Funding Expenditures
(thousands)

0.4% of national 0.3% of national0.8% of national

0.5% of national

Public Road Lane Miles
(miles)

Local

Major Collector

Minor Collector

Minor Arterial

Principal Arterials

Freeways & Expressways

Interstate
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3,180

2,130

2,344

1,238

1,046

359

Lane Miles Added by Road Type
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Vehicle Registrations
(millions)
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1.30M
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1.32M
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Total Vehicle Registrations

Public Road Length
(miles)

1,060,381

Driver Licenses

1,060,381
0.5% of national

1,357,535

Vehicle Registrations

1,357,535

0.9% of national

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Female

Male

531,440590,864

528,941604,347

Driver Licenses by Gender


